1
This configuration guide will help you select the right options
to optimize the ESA or EMC analyzer for your application.
In addition, it includes information for upgrading your existing
ESA or EMC analyzer. For additional product and application
information, please see the information listed at the end of
this guide.
The ESA analyzer is available in three “express option”

EMC Precompliance Solutions, Brochure,
literature number 5968-2516E
EMC Precompliance Systems, Ordering Information,
literature number 5968-5157E
E7400A-Series EMC Analyzers, Technical Specifications
literature number 5968-3662E
ESA BenchLink Spectrum Analyzer Software,
Product Overview
literature number 5966-0676E
BenchLink Web Remote Control Software
Product Overview
literature number 5988-2610EN
ESA Snap-On Battery Pack, Product Overview
literature number 5966-1851E
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzer, Brochure
literature number 5968-3278E
ESA-E Series, Technical Specifications
literature number 5968-3386E
ESA-E Series Self-Guided Demo, Product Note
literature number 5968-3658E
ESA-E Series TV Transmission Quality Measurements,
Product Overview
literature number 5968-6874E
ESA-E Series Measuring Signals Above 26.5 GHz,
Product Overview
literature number 5968-6873E
Select the Right Spectrum Analyzer for Your Needs,
Selection Guide
literature number 5968-3413E
GSM Measurement Solutions for ESA-E Series
Spectrum Analyzers, Product Overview
literature number 5968-6871E
Performance Verification and Adjustment Software,
(See Option OBW)
Phase Noise Measurement Personality Product,
Product Overview
literature number 5988-4348E
R/Q/U/V281A, B mm-Wave-to-Coax-Adapters,
Product Overview
literature number 5965-1225E
IntuiLink Software, Data Sheet
literature number 5980-3115EN
Agilent ESA Product and Application Information
10
Application notes
8 Hints for Making Better Spectrum Analyzer Measurements,
literature number 5965-7009E
Cookbook for EMC Precompliance Measurements,
literature number 5968-3661E
Optimizing Spectrum Analyzer Amplitude Accuracy,
literature number 5968-3659E
Optimizing Spectrum Analyzer Dynamic Range,
literature number 5968-4545E
Optimizing Spectrum Analyzer Measurement Speed,
literature number 5968-3411E
Spectrum Analysis Basics-150,
literature number 5952-0292
See the Agilent ESA and EMC internet pages for the latest information.
Get the latest news, product, and support information, application literature